
References:

Date Endorsed Name Email Address Address Phone

25/08/2014 Gary Bamford zoybamf@gmail.com 62 Dryden Ave, Carlingford 2118

25/08/2014 Zoy Bamford zoybamf@gmail.com 62 Dryden Ave, Carlingford 2118

25/08/2014 Kuljit Bola kjbola@live.com.au 17 Karloon Rd WPH

25/08/2014 Tony (Anthony) Broomfield anthonybroomfield@me.com Karloon Road WPH 0401719810, 98716770 (H)

25/08/2014 Dixon Chan dixonchan383@yahoo.com 3 Ashley Avenue, WPH

25/08/2014 Louise Chan louise.chan.521@gmail.com 3 Ashley Avenue, WPH

25/08/2014 Edward Chu aiken_ed@yahoo.com.au 53 Aiken Road WPH

25/08/2014 Jenny Chu aiken_ed@yahoo.com.au 53 Aiken Road WPH

25/08/2014 Brian Chu aiken_ed@yahoo.com.au 53 Aiken Road WPH

25/08/2014 Mark Clifford amarkone@hotmail.com 82 Eaton Road WPH

7/09/2014 Margaret Coote margcoote@bigpond.com 26 Orchard Road Beecroft 2119

7/09/2014 Graham Coote margcoote@bigpond.com 26 Orchard Road Beecroft 2119

25/08/2014 Kay De Luca tonkay@optusnet.com.au 7 Savoy Court WPH 8812 2479

25/08/2014 Tony De Luca tonkay@optusnet.com.au 7 Savoy Court WPH 8812 2479

25/08/2014 Duane Denning ddenning@optusnet.com.au 15 Karloon Rd WPH

26/08/2014 Michelle Denning ddenning@optusnet.com.au 15 Karloon Rd WPH

26/08/2014 Master Joshua Denning ddenning@optusnet.com.au 15 Karloon Rd WPH

26/08/2014 Miss Jasmine Denning ddenning@optusnet.com.au 15 Karloon Rd WPH

28/08/2014 Philip Fisher 37 Fairburn Avenue, West Pennant Hills

28/08/2014 Marion Fisher 37 Fairburn Avenue, West Pennant Hills

2/09/2014 Walter & Joan Gabb sengabs@bigpond.com 19 Oakes Road WPH

27/08/2014 Lindsay Harris LHarris@grateholt.com.au

25/08/2014 Ellen Harvison eharvison@bigpond.com.au 1 Larchmont Place WPH

25/08/2014 Graham Hawkins ghawkins@bigpond.net.au 12 Eaton Road WPH

26/08/2014 Larissa Hoschke larissahoschke@iprimus.com.au17 Wildara Avenue WPH

2/09/2014 Karen Irving alakazam@bigpond.net.au 15 Isobell Avenue, West Pennant Hills 2125

28/08/2014 Kim Jacobs kpjacobs28@bigpond.com Ashley Ave WPH 0418 220 188

28/08/2014 Pete Jacobs kpjacobs28@bigpond.com Ashley Ave WPH

25/08/2014 Eddie Jia jia.eddie@gmail.com Mobile: 0432583298

25/08/2014 Cliff Johnson cliffiej@optushome.com.au 32 Eaton Road WPH

0433 118 242, (H) 9872 1791, (W) 

8831 1030

26/08/2014 James Kehoe jpkehoe@bigpond.net.a 14 Ashley Ave WPH M 0402 984 408

2/09/2014 George Krystman krystman@bigpond.com 13 Francis Oakes Way WPH

2/09/2014 Sandra Mcguigan sanmcg@optusnet.com.au 57 Copeland Rd, Beecroft 2119

25/08/2014 Frank Murray Frankmurray@optusnet.com.au34 Karril Ave Beecroft 2119 98792950

25/08/2014 Catherine zoybamf@gmail.com 14 moolanda ave WPH 2125

25/08/2014 Mary Pappas marypappas1@hotmail.com 17 Wildara Ave WPH

26/08/2014 Janice Pavey janicepavey@yahoo.com.au 19 Karloon Road WPH

25/08/2014 Shandy Poon smpoon@optusnet.com.au 15 Hyland Avenue WPH Mobile 0408-290963

25/08/2014 Joanne Power jerap@bigpond.net.au 11 Gum Grove Place WPH

25/08/2014 Mark Power mark@doall.com.au 11 Gum Grove Place WPH

26/08/2014 Michelle Rose dandmrose@hotmail.com 25 Oakes Road WPH

26/08/2014 Donna Rose dandmrose@hotmail.com 25 Oakes Road WPH

27/08/2014 Yvette Sraga yvette.sraga@gmail.com 86 Eaton Rd WPH 0403 740 397

7/09/2014 Lisa Stenberg greg.stenberg@bigpond.com 7 Gum Grove Place WPH

7/09/2014 Greg Stenberg gregs@vittoriacoffee.com 7 Gum Grove Place WPH

7/09/2014 Joel Stenberg greg.stenberg@bigpond.com 7 Gum Grove Place WPH

7/09/2014 Damian Stenberg greg.stenberg@bigpond.com 7 Gum Grove Place WPH

25/08/2014 Ron Thompson rthompson45@optusnet.com.au14 Larchmont Place WPH

29/08/2014 Frank Van Treeck frankvt@yahoo.com 39 Karril Avenue. Beecroft

29/08/2014 Anne Van Treeck frankvt@yahoo.com 39 Karril Avenue. Beecroft

29/08/2014 Michael Van Treeck frankvt@yahoo.com 39 Karril Avenue. Beecroft

29/08/2014 Jessica Van Treeck frankvt@yahoo.com 39 Karril Avenue. Beecroft

29/08/2014 Joshua Van Treeck frankvt@yahoo.com 39 Karril Avenue. Beecroft

53 Endorsements

SCAPS Group submissions http://www.scapsgroup.org/lodge-objections.html

Department of Planning Privacy Statement http://www.planning.nsw.gov.au/default.aspx?tabid=60

Department of Planning’s Disclosure of Political Donations and Gifts http://www.planning.nsw.gov.au/assessingdev/pdf/form_political_donations_disclosure_minister_or_dg.pdf

Department of Planning http://majorprojects.planning.nsw.gov.au/index.pl?action=view_job&job_id=6136

•      how personal information collected by the department will be used.

2.       I agree to the Department of Planning using my submission in the ways described in their Privacy Statement.  I understand this includes full publication on the Department's website of my submission, any 

attachments, and any of my personal information in those documents, and possible supply to third parties such as state agencies, local government and the proponent.

3.       I have read Parts 3 and 4 of the Department of Planning’s Disclosure of Political Donations and Gifts and I confirm that I have NOT made a reportable political donation.

4.       I do NOT want my name published in the list of submitters on the Department of Planning website. I understand "Name withheld on request" will appear on the list, instead of my name.

5.       I am making a personal submission endorsing the SCAPS Group submission.  My submission is not a submission on behalf of another organisation.

6.       By choosing to send this email to SCAPS I agree to all of the above statements.

I endorse the "SCAPS Group Submission #1 dated 6th August 2014 Complete" and request SCAPS add my endorsement to their submission.

I confirm that:

1.       I have read the Department of Planning Privacy Statement which sets out:

•      how personal information is defined under the PPIP Act - it includes but is not limited to your name, address, and email address;

•      the purposes for which the department collects personal information; and

http://www.scapsgroup.org/lodge-objections.html
http://www.planning.nsw.gov.au/default.aspx?tabid=60
http://www.planning.nsw.gov.au/assessingdev/pdf/form_political_donations_disclosure_minister_or_dg.pdf
http://majorprojects.planning.nsw.gov.au/index.pl?action=view_job&job_id=6136

